

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1st year maintenance Bill					
(All 8 by 12 mB)					
1/15-1 Restoration of					
rain cut with soil					
P-32 then 1/15-1.					
30.38 m ³ @ 404.06/m ³					= 12275 =
					*
2/15-2 making of Bemo/					
Shoulder with soil					
P-32, 33 then 2/15-2					
168.7 m ² @ 60.28/m ²					= 10172 =
3/15-3 III Maintenance of					
Bitumen mix Seal surface					
P-33 then 3/15-3 III					
14.06 m ⁴ @ 279.37/m ⁴					= 3928 =
					*
4/15-7U maintenance of					
Home pipe culvert					
P-33 then 4/15-7U					
2 nos @ 1166.58/ea					= 2333 =
					*
5/15-9 maintenance of					
road sign					
P-33 then 5/15-9					
0.06 km @ 1104.14/km					= 66 =
					*

Continuation

Long 28774 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/15-11) maintenance of 200 m x 1 km stone					
P-33 2ten- 6/15-11					
0.07 km @ 641.92 / km = 45 =					
(7/15-12) Cutting of branches of tree					
P-34 2ten- 7/15-12-11					
2 nos @ 113.64 / km = 227 =					
(8/15-12) Cutting of Shrub					
P-34 2ten- 8/15-12					
6 nos @ 6.98 / km = 42 =					
(9/15-12) Tarring of road					
P-34 2ten- 9/15-12					
15.0 m ² @ 2.33 / m ² = 35 =					
(10/15-13) Blue and white Colour on parapet wall					
P-34 2ten- 10/15-13					
42.0 m ² @ 16.87 / m ² = 708 =					
					29831 =
Add 1% L. cess = 2					298 =
Add 12% GST = 2					3580 =
					33709 =
Less 20.14% Ask. Amount =					6789 =
					26920 =
Checker 01/02/24	Preparation 01/02/24	ME	CSP	25/04/24	ET